
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1088955
Vendor Name: Testa Produce, Inc.
Invoice Number: 04465249
Invoice Date: 06/22/18
PO Number: B0352971
Check Number: E0068129
Check Amount: $ 236.60
Check Date: 07/11/2018
Department ID: 18004
Reviewer Name: Paula Burns
Voucher Number: V0517359
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: fredericksj@cod.edu 
Sent: Fri Jun 22 10:51:28 CDT 2018 
To: burnsp@cod.edu,invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Invoice ok to pay 

Please open the attached document. It was sent to you using a Xerox multifunction printer. Attachment File 
Type: pdf, Multi-Page Multifunction Printer Location: CHC 1007 Device Name: printer-099 

[ attachment: Invoice ok to pay.pdf] 
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INVOIC E --- . 
Invoice # 04465249 

4555 S. Racine Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60609 
Phone (312) 226-3237 
Fax (312) 226-3410 

Remit Payment to: Ill II I Ill I IIIII IIII I IIIIIIIIIIIIIII IIIIIIIII IIIIIIIIIIIIII 
PO Box 87618 DEL VOF0001 01 044652490001 

Page: 1 of 1 

www.testaproduce.com 

Dept 10222 
Chicago , IL 60680-0618 
Fax: (312) 455-0078 
Email: ar@testaproduce.com 

Sold To: 001390 Ship To: 

1.00 
5.00 
5.00 
1.00 

20.00 

5.00 
1.00 

CULINARY ARTS/DUPAGE COLL 
425 FA WELL BOULEVARD 
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 

68617 Apples, Gala, 12ct 
00427 Blackberries, Fresh/Generic 
00443 Blueberries, Fresh/Generic 
69212 Grapes, Red 2# 
03300 Milk, 2%, Half Pint 

Local Dairy 
02039 Raspberries, Driscoll 
70608 Yogurt, Yoplait Assorted 

CULINARY ARTS/DUPAGE COLL 
425 FA WELL BOULEVARD 
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 

630-942-2868 

BOX 12ct 10.80 
Package 3.71 
Package 3.08 
Box 2# 11.40 
EACH .26 

Package 4.05 
CS 18/6oz 14.28 
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() I• 11 Y 

1•1llJI.Jl IIIJllNS ()(,/27/111 
111•Ptlf)\TJ~I) 

()(,/211/ 111 - (~ll1llll .. l~S llf)f)NI~ 

TOTAL QTY: • 26.00 SUBTOTAL 
TAX 

10.80 
18.55 
15.40 
11.40 

5.20 

20.25 
14.28 

$95.88 
$.00 

Received by • TOTAL $95.88 

Org1u1lc it.om11 cort.lHod vrg,~nk t,y Ecocort ICO. LLC. 

All dn.lm• to be mn.do n.t thno of doUvory, A flna.nco cha.rao of 1~1/ ~% por month (a.nnua.l ra.to 18'}1;) wlll b• chArgod o n p('l.et duo ba.Ja.nc•• o vcir 30 day• . In tho 

ovant lea:al action I• commoncod to colloct tho balanco duo undor tht• lnvolco, tho prove.lllna party eho.11 bo ontltlod to rocovor all court c:o.t• and ron.aonnblo 

attornoy'• f•o• ln.c:urrod thor•b)', Tho pc>rla hablo o a:rlcultural commodltloa ll•tod on thl• lnvolca aro aold •uhjact to th• atatutory tr-u.t c,.uthorl:s.oc:I by SocUon 

IS(C} of tho Porlehable Aarlcultural CommodlUo• Act, lOSO (7 U.S.C. 400o(c)). The aollor or thoa o commodltlo• rota.in• a tru.t clalm ovor- th••• co,nrnodltloe, all 

invontori•• or rood or othor product• dorlved from thoao commoclltl••• and AOY rocolvablo• or pr-oco.:.d• from th• a o.lu of th1o1•• con\n-,odltl•• until full poyment 1111 

recolvod. AU lntaroat, coat• •nd attornoy• ' fooa du• to oeltor aha.II bo eona ldarod aume owlna: l n connactlon w,th thl• trana a.c tlon under the PACA trua t , 



 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1088955
Vendor Name: Testa Produce, Inc.
Invoice Number: 04470919
Invoice Date: 06/29/18
PO Number: B0352971
Check Number: E0068129
Check Amount: $ 236.60
Check Date: 07/11/2018
Department ID: 18004
Reviewer Name: Paula Burns
Voucher Number: V0517957
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: fredericksj@cod.edu 
Sent: Fri Jun 29 10:30:37 CDT 2018 
To: burnsp@cod.edu,invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Invoice ok to pay 

Please open the attached document. It was sent to you using a Xerox multifunction printer. Attachment File 
Type: pdf, Multi-Page Multifunction Printer Location: CHC 1007 Device Name: printer-099 

[ attachment: Invoice ok to pay.pdf] 



INVOICE 
4555 S. Racine Ave. 

Invoice # 04470919 Chicago, IL 60609 
Phone (312) 226-3237 

Page: 1 of 1 Fax (312) 226-3410 
www.testaproduce.com 

Sold To: 001390 

1.00 
6.00 
6.00 
1.00 

20.00 

6.00 
4.00 
1.00 

CULINARY ARTS/DUPAGE COLL 
425 FAWELL BOULEVARD 
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 

68617 Apples, Gala, 12ct 
00431 Blackberries, Driscoll 
00443 Blueberries, Fresh/Genel'ic 
69212 Grapes, Red 2# 
03300 Milk, 2%, Half Pint 

Local Dairy 
02039 Raspberries, Driscoll 
64612 Water, Ice Mountain 
70608 Yogurt, Yoplait Assorted 

:~m~~=~~;le8nt to: 111 l~~~~llll!ll~llllmW~!IJ[l!lllllllJIJIIIIII 
Dept 10222 
Chicago , IL 60680-0618 
Fax: (312) 455-0078 
Email: ar@testaproduce.com 

Ship To: 

CULINARY ARTS/DUPAGE COLL 
425 FA WELL BOULEVARD 
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 

630-942-2868 

BOX 12ct 10.50 
Package 3 .42 
Package 3.08 
Box 2# 11.30 
EACH .26 

Package 3.42 
CS24/16.9z 9.98 
CS 18/6oz 14.28 

10.50 
20.52 
18.48 
11.30 

5 .20 

20.52 
39.92 
14.28 
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()7 /()2/ 111 - (~111\.llf.,l~S llf)f)NI~ 

TOTAL QTY: • 30.00 SUBTOTAL $140.72 
TAX $.00 

Received by • TOTAL '-------------·- .... 
$140.72 

All clnlms to bu mndo nt. tlmo of (.lollvory. A rinunco chorgo of l•l/ 2% por monlh (annuul rulo 18%} w ill bo c hurgod 011 pn:,t. duo bo.lu11cc:,3 ovor aO d u.y~. 111 tlu) 

ovont Jogul nctlon h1 commoncod to colloct tho balctnco duo undor thls lnvolco, tho provttlllng pnrty shull bo outlt.lod to rocovQr nil court coKt~ u nd rousonoblo 

.ottornoy'e roog Incurred thoroby. Tho porlshnblo ngrlculturnl commodltlo!'l H,!lltod on thls lnvolco (lrO 80ld .subJoct lo tho stotuto.-y tru:::Jl outhorlitod by Soctlon 

o(C) or tho Porlshublo Agrlculturnl Commodltlo11t Act, 1030 (T U .S.C, 490o(c)) . Tho aollor or thoeo commodltloa rotulns n tru8l c lnlrn ovor tho•o conuno dltl(,Uf , oll 

lnvontorlo! of food or othor producta dorlvod from thoso con1modltlos. ond ony .-ocolvablo~ or proceodll from tho sulo or thoso commodltlo• untll full pnymont hi 

rqcolvad. All lntoros t, costs und .uuorno.vs' roos duo to ~alter sholl bo consldorod sums owing ln connoctioii wlth this trau~nctlon undor tho PACA trust.. 


